
UPCOMING FREE  
SERVICES OFFERED  
THROUGH VIDEOCONFERENCE

Monday April 13 Tuesday April 14 Wednesday April 15 Thursday April 16 Friday April 17

10:00am: Circle Time 
(2-6 yr olds)

10:00am: Coffee Chats 

1:00 - 3:00pm: ASD and 
Anxiety Workshop

1:00pm: Distant 
Socializing 
(7-10 yr olds)

2:00pm: Get Gaming! Distant 
Socializing for Teens

2:00pm: Distant 
Socializing 
(11-13 yr olds) 

8:00pm: Coffee Chats 
2:00 - 4:00pm: Puberty 
and Personal Hygiene 
Workshop

Monday April 20 Tuesday April 21 Wednesday April 22 Thursday April 23 Friday April 24

10:00am: Circle Time 

10:00am - 12:00pm: Picky 
Eating Workshop with 
Occupational and 
Behavioural Therapists

10:00am: Circle Time 
(2-6 yr olds)

10:00am: Circle Time 
(2-6 yr olds)

1:00pm: Distant Socializing                   
(7-10 yr olds) 

1:00pm: Toilet Training 
Workshop

1:00pm: Distant Socializing 
(7-10 yr olds) 

1:00pm: Coffee Chats 

2:00pm: Distant Socializing 
(11-13 yr olds) 

3:00pm: Get Gaming! Distant 
Socializing for Teens

2:00pm:  Distant Socializing                         
(11-13 yr olds) 

3:00pm: Get Gaming! 
Distant Socializing for 
Teens

730pm: Coffee Chats 
6:30-8:00pm: Coping with 
Chaos Workshop

6:30-8:30pm: Proactive 
Strategies for Managing 
Challenging Behaviours 
Workshop

Monday April 27 Tuesday April 28 Wednesday April 29 Thursday April 30 Friday May 1

10:00am: Coffee Chats 

10:00am: Circle time 
(2-6 yr olds)

10:00am: Circle time 
(2-6 yr olds)

10:00am: Circle time 
(2-6 yr olds)

1:00pm: Distant Socializing
(7-10 yr olds) 

1:00pm: Distant Socializing 
(7-10 yr olds) 

2:00pm: Distant Socializing  
(11-13 yr olds) 

3:00pm: Get Gaming! Distant 
Socializing for Teens

2:00pm: Distant Socializing 
(11-13 yr olds) 

3:00pm: Get Gaming! 
Distant Socializing for 
Teens

6:30-8:30pm: 
Organization Skills 
Workshop for Teens 
and their Parents

8:00pm: Coffee Chats 

**To register for these groups, please leave a message at 905.684.6918 ext. 170 or email  
�serviceinfo@bethesdaservices.com. Be sure to leave your contact information, name of your child, 

�and the group you are interested in. 

At Bethesda, the safety and well-being of families, staff and our community �is our highest priority. In an effort 
to slow the transmission of COVID-19, �face-to-face services have been suspended until at least May 3, 2020. 
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